Name:

Aldine 9: Algebra Homework #1

www.aldine9math.weebly.com

Period:

Assigned
A: 8/25
B: 8/26

Due
A: 8/27
B: 8/28

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7
8)

9)

Use the graph below to answer questions 1 - 9.

Number of Students

Last Year’s Math Grades

Teacher

Ms. Garcia
Ms. Jones
Mr. Ruiz
Mr. Walker
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Student Grade

How many of Ms. Garcia's students received a grade of 90 or higher?

How many students who received a grade in the 80's had Ms. Jones?

How many students of Mr. Ruiz received a grade of 80 or higher?

Mr. Walker had more students receive a grade from 79 to 75 than Ms. Garcia. How many more?

Which teacher had the fewest number of students with a grade from 74 - 70?

How many students total received a grade of 90 or higher?

In which range did Mr. Walker have the most students? (circle one) 100-90

How many students did Mr. Ruiz have who received a grade of 79 to 707?

89-80

79-75 74-70

Mr. Walker had 4 students with a grade lower than 70. What is his total number of students last year?

Write the letter that represents where each number would go on the

number line:
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